
LOT 25
CREEKSIDE #2 PB 7/32

MABERTO ELISE M L/E/
1537 MANITA LANE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

51-3N-27-0262-0025-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4037.00

03/03/2023 NW
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05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000
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4
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310,785
0

310,785
359,377

0

346,148

2389/1955 5/12/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MABERTO ELISE M

MABERTO ELISE M REV

1773/0709 12/23/2011 WD U I 38 141,200

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLEMMONS BRAD J & JAN

MABERTO ELISE M

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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M10894 MECH OTHER 0 01/01/2006

C16537 CO ISSUED 147,998 11/01/2005

B16537 NEW CONSTR 147,998 11/01/2005

E16161 ELEC OTHER 2,000 11/01/2005

P10343 OTHER 0 11/01/2005

R08542 REPAIR/RRF 2,800 11/01/2005

HX Base Yr

87112 BRANCH CREEK DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 2,302 100.5480 132.72 305,521 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1976

BAS 1,976 100 2006 1,976 238,652

FGR 460 55 2006 253 30,556

FOP 64 30 2006 19 2,295

FOP 180 30 2006 54 6,522

2,680 2,302 278,024

BAS=[YR=2006] W15 FOP=[YR=2006]  N5 W20 S9 E20 N4$ S4 W20 N4
W15 S47 E10 FOP=[YR=2006] S5 E10 N3 W2 N5 W6 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E6
S5 E12 FGR=[YR=2006] S6 E20 N23 W20 S17$ N17 E20 N32$.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2006 2006 3 89 3,115

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 724.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,238

6,353

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


